
18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Event n°

49 50 AP women Heats

50 50 AP men Heats

Daily program of Saturday, 24
th

 June 2023, morning

50 50 AP men Heats

51 800 SF women Slow heats

52 800 SF men Slow heats

53 4x100 SF women Heats

54 4x100 SF men Heats



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 3/4
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1 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CMAS1 00:16.73

2 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna COL 00:16.74

3 BRUNI Giulia ITA 00:16.87

4 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria CMAS1 00:16.89

5 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed EGY 00:16.99

6 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia GRE 00:17.00

7 SEWILAM Salma Saad EGY 00:17.01

8 ILIAKI Maria GRE 00:17.22

9 SIODMIAK Jolanta POL 00:17.26

10 GUILLE Lola FRA 00:17.33

11 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana COL 00:17.48

12 CRIVELLO Valentina ITA 00:17.49

13 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 00:17.70

14 MANTHEY Maxime GER 00:17.71

15 ERTEMEL Irmak TUR 00:17.81

16 SZABO-SZAVA Flora HUN 00:18.00

17 INTARAPRASAT Warunee THA 00:18.00

18 JACHMANN Valerie GER 00:18.03

19 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 00:18.28

20 MAALUST Krete EST 00:18.39

21 FUGEDI Reka HUN 00:18.42

22 KOLEDA Karina EST 00:18.43

23 TOMAC Petra CRO 00:18.53

24 MIKKONEN Minttu FIN 00:18.90

25 SANTANO PEREZ Celia ESP 00:18.95

26 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn THA 00:19.00

27 INAGE Moana JPN 00:19.03

28 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina SVK 00:19.30

29 SHINOHARA Miku JPN 00:19.61

30 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura ESP 00:19.75

31 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 00:19.80

1 SUNDBERG Nina 2006 FIN 00:19.80

2 SHINOHARA Miku 2007 JPN 00:19.61

3 INAGE Moana 2006 JPN 00:19.03

4 SANTANO PEREZ Celia 2006 ESP 00:18.95

5 JUNWAO-WAM Thitiporn 2006 THA 00:19.00

6 ANDREJKOVICOVA Kristina 2007 SVK 00:19.30

7 LAUGE DOMENECH Laura 2006 ESP 00:19.75

8

1 FUGEDI Reka 2006 HUN 00:18.42

2 ERTEMEL Irmak 2007 TUR 00:17.81

3 SIODMIAK Jolanta 2007 POL 00:17.26

4 BRUNI Giulia 2008 ITA 00:16.87

5 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE 00:17.00

6 CRIVELLO Valentina 2008 ITA 00:17.49

7 JACHMANN Valerie 2006 GER 00:18.03

8 MIKKONEN Minttu 2006 FIN 00:18.90



Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 4/4

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MAALUST Krete 2009 EST 00:18.39

2 MANTHEY Maxime 2007 GER 00:17.71

3 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE 00:17.22

4 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Dayanna 2006 COL 00:16.74

5 HEGAB Mariam Mohamed 2009 EGY 00:16.99

6 CORRALES  CABAL Luciana 2006 COL 00:17.48

7 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA 00:18.00

8 TOMAC Petra 2006 CRO 00:18.53

1 PECNIKOVA Tereza 2006 SVK 00:18.28

2 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste 2007 FRA 00:17.70

3 SEWILAM Salma Saad 2008 EGY 00:17.01

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia 2007 CMAS1 00:16.73

5 ARZAMASTSEVA Daria 2006 CMAS1 00:16.89

6 GUILLE Lola 2006 FRA 00:17.33

7 SZABO-SZAVA Flora 2007 HUN 00:18.00

8 KOLEDA Karina 2007 EST 00:18.43



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LOSSNER Niklas GER 00:14.19

2 EGOROV Egor CMAS1 00:14.70

3 GORELOV Ivan CMAS1 00:14.92

4 HAN Shengyi CHN 00:15.00

5 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios GRE 00:15.09

6 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan EGY 00:15.11

7 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed EGY 00:15.13

8 LEIPOLD Marek GER 00:15.36

9 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis GRE 00:15.47

10 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 00:15.84

11 PAE Jayu KOR 00:15.84

12 KANG Jiho KOR 00:15.90

13 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 00:15.93

14 YANG Ruizhe CHN 00:16.00

15 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 00:16.00

16 CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo COL 00:16.09

17 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben ESP 00:16.11

18 ROGEL MORENO Carlos ESP 00:16.29

19 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres COL 00:16.40

20 BLASKOVIC Peter SVK 00:16.56

21 MIZERA Jakub CZE 00:16.59

22 DECSEI Marcell HUN 00:16.88

23 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 00:16.99

24 MAYER David HUN 00:17.00

25 PIWKOM Kampanarth THA 00:17.00

26 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 00:17.03

27 SHAATH Ahmad Asem JOR 00:17.20

28 SOTSUGOV Alexander EST 00:17.40

29 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas JOR 00:17.90

30 SUSANJ Nikola CRO 00:18.19

31 OKADA Kazuto JPN 00:19.33

32 BAYOU Abderrahmane ALG 00:21.92

33 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani ALG 00:22.30

34 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq MAS 00:25.15

35 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz MAS 00:25.15

1

2 AEDI FAIZAL Muhammad Amir Fazreeq 2007 MAS 00:25.15

3 SUSANJ Nikola 2006 CRO 00:18.19

4 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 00:17.03

5 SOTSUGOV Alexander 2008 EST 00:17.40

6 BAYOU Abderrahmane 2007 ALG 00:21.92

7

8



50m AP M - Heat 2/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 3/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 4/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 5/5

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1

2 KORCHI Mohamed Abdelghani 2006 ALG 00:22.30

3 ABOSALEM Rashed Firas 2009 JOR 00:17.90

4 PIWKOM Kampanarth 2007 THA 00:17.00

5 SHAATH Ahmad Asem 2007 JOR 00:17.20

6 OKADA Kazuto 2007 JPN 00:19.33

7 SYAREL Syahmy Muaz 2008 MAS 00:25.15

8

1 MIZERA Jakub 2007 CZE 00:16.59

2 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA 00:16.00

3 ZERNTIS Sokratis Panagiotis 2006 GRE 00:15.47

4 GORELOV Ivan 2006 CMAS1 00:14.92

5 ELSAYED Tarek Hassan 2007 EGY 00:15.11

6 KANG Jiho 2006 KOR 00:15.90

7 ROGEL MORENO Carlos 2006 ESP 00:16.29

8 MAYER David 2007 HUN 00:17.00

1 BLASKOVIC Peter 2006 SVK 00:16.56

2 YANG Ruizhe 2006 CHN 00:16.00

3 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER 00:15.36

4 EGOROV Egor 2006 CMAS1 00:14.70

5 MICAHILIDIS Athanasios 2007 GRE 00:15.09

6 PAE Jayu 2006 KOR 00:15.84

7 LOPEZ JUAN Ruben 2006 ESP 00:16.11

8 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 00:16.99

1 ROBAYO YEPES Nicolas Andres 2006 COL 00:16.40

2 ANDRES Tadeas 2006 CZE 00:15.93

3 WASEEF Ammar Ahmed 2006 EGY 00:15.13

4 LOSSNER Niklas 2006 GER 00:14.19

5 HAN Shengyi 2006 CHN 00:15.00

6 ALOUI Mohamed Amine 2007 TUN 00:15.84

7 CADAVID  MENDEZ Mateo 2007 COL 00:16.09

8 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 00:16.88



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

800m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NEKRASOVA Polina CMAS1 07:09.16

2 MISHUSTINA Anna CMAS1 07:10.38

3 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda EGY 07:13.70

4 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada EGY 07:14.01

5 SZILI Agnes HUN 07:14.07

6 LEONARDI Anna ITA 07:17.15

7 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 07:18.12

8 BENIGNI Anna AUT 07:19.79

9 LIM Ji-won KOR 07:23.75

10 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia GRE 07:24.13

11 HEMPLER Emily GER 07:25.85

12 NEMETH Nora HUN 07:27.11

13 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 07:28.14

14 KRULJAC Lana CRO 07:29.07

15 MENCARELLI Giulia ITA 07:29.92

16 CALISKAN Hayat TUR 07:30.00

17 KRALICKOVA Veronika CZE 07:32.74

18 IVANOVA Ilona FIN 07:38.73

19 REZNIZKOVA Vendula CZE 07:39.31

20 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya THA 07:50.00

21 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 08:12.20

22 ROSTOVTSEV Assol EST 59:59.99

1 ROSTOVTSEV Assol 2007 EST 59:59.99

2 VICHAKSANAPONG Suchaya 2007 THA 07:50.00

3 IVANOVA Ilona 2007 FIN 07:38.73

4 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR 07:30.00

5 KRALICKOVA Veronika 2008 CZE 07:32.74

6 REZNIZKOVA Vendula 2007 CZE 07:39.31

7 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy 2007 ECU 08:12.20

8

1 MENCARELLI Giulia 2008 ITA 07:29.92

2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR 07:28.14

3 HEMPLER Emily 2007 GER 07:25.85

4 LIM Ji-won 2006 KOR 07:23.75

5 TSIANOU Sofia Anastasia 2006 GRE 07:24.13

6 NEMETH Nora 2008 HUN 07:27.11

7 KRULJAC Lana 2008 CRO 07:29.07

8

1 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE 07:18.12

2 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN 07:14.07

3 ABDELHADY Goudy Reda 2008 EGY 07:13.70

4 NEKRASOVA Polina 2008 CMAS1 07:09.16

5 MISHUSTINA Anna 2006 CMAS1 07:10.38

6 MOHAMED KHALIL Ghada 2007 EGY 07:14.01

7 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA 07:17.15

8 BENIGNI Anna 2006 AUT 07:19.79



Event: 52 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

800m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 1/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 2/2

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Fast Heat

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KUZNETSOV Leontii CMAS1 06:37.68

2 GILMUTDINOV Ainur CMAS1 06:38.89

3 THEODORIDIS Athanasios GRE 06:43.74

4 MADY Ahmed Amr EGY 06:43.99

5 ESSAM KENAWY Mohamed EGY 06:44.01

6 ALHARAZNEH Sari JOR 06:44.14

7 KOVACS Megyer HUN 06:44.77

8 VERDOLIVA Antonio ITA 06:45.57

9 ALLAIN Gabryel FRA 06:52.83

10 PAN Zhenhao CHN 06:53.00

11 SUKUR Ege TUR 06:53.47

12 JOLY Baptiste FRA 06:54.49

13 LOVREKOVIC Viktor CRO 06:55.87

14 HORNACEK Matthias AUT 07:00.82

15 PLOC Vasilij CZE 07:01.39

16 ROJAS GARCCA Mario ESP 07:07.62

17 CHIU Shao-hung TPE 07:17.77

18 DECSEI Marcell HUN 07:20.73

19 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose ESP 07:25.00

20 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq JOR 07:33.18

21 HEGLAS Ladislav SVK 07:38.46

22 YANG Hsiang-yu TPE 07:41.00

1 YANG Hsiang-yu 2007 TPE 07:41.00

2 ABUANZEH Adam Mowafaq 2009 JOR 07:33.18

3 DECSEI Marcell 2007 HUN 07:20.73

4 ROJAS GARCCA Mario 2007 ESP 07:07.62

5 CHIU Shao-hung 2007 TPE 07:17.77

6 MADRID FRESNO Marcos Jose 2006 ESP 07:25.00

7 HEGLAS Ladislav 2006 SVK 07:38.46

8

1 PLOC Vasilij 2008 CZE 07:01.39

2 LOVREKOVIC Viktor 2007 CRO 06:55.87

3 SUKUR Ege 2007 TUR 06:53.47

4 ALLAIN Gabryel 2007 FRA 06:52.83

5 PAN Zhenhao 2007 CHN 06:53.00

6 JOLY Baptiste 2006 FRA 06:54.49

7 HORNACEK Matthias 2006 AUT 07:00.82

8

1 KOVACS Megyer 2007 HUN 06:44.77

2 ESSAM KENAWY Mohamed 2006 EGY 06:44.01

3 THEODORIDIS Athanasios 2006 GRE 06:43.74

4 KUZNETSOV Leontii 2006 CMAS1 06:37.68

5 GILMUTDINOV Ainur 2008 CMAS1 06:38.89

6 MADY Ahmed Amr 2007 EGY 06:43.99

7 ALHARAZNEH Sari 2006 JOR 06:44.14

8 VERDOLIVA Antonio 2006 ITA 06:45.57



Event: 53 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 ITALY ITA 02:43.78

2 COLOMBIA COL 02:45.00

3 KOREA KOR 02:48.81

4 EGYPT EGY 02:50.01

5 GREECE GRE 02:50.13

6 FRANCE FRA 02:51.00

7 GERMANY GER 02:57.65

8 ESTONIA EST 02:57.86

9 HUNGARY HUN 02:58.58

10 THAILAND THA 02:59.99

11 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:05.67

12 CZEQUIA CZE 03:08.63

13 SPAIN ESP 03:13.33

14 JAPAN JPN 03:16.00

1 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:16.00

2 THAILAND , , , THA 02:59.99

3 FRANCE , , , FRA 02:51.00

4 COLOMBIA , , , COL 02:45.00

5 EGYPT , , , EGY 02:50.01

6 ESTONIA , , , EST 02:57.86

7 CZEQUIA , , , CZE 03:08.63

8

1 SPAIN , , , ESP 03:13.33

2 HUNGARY , , , HUN 02:58.58

3 GREECE , , , GRE 02:50.13

4 ITALY , , , ITA 02:43.78

5 KOREA , , , KOR 02:48.81

6 GERMANY , , , GER 02:57.65

7 SLOVAKIA , , , SVK 03:05.67

8



Event: 54 - Date & Time: 2023-06-24

4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 1/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 2/2

Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GREECE GRE 02:29.11

2 EGYPT EGY 02:30.01

3 COLOMBIA COL 02:32.00

4 KOREA KOR 02:32.70

5 FRANCE FRA 02:36.72

6 CZEQUIA CZE 02:41.17

7 THAILAND THA 02:44.00

8 SPAIN ESP 02:45.38

9 JORDAN JOR 02:52.16

10 JAPAN JPN 03:06.00

1

2 JAPAN , , , JPN 03:06.00

3 CZEQUIA , , , CZE 02:41.17

4 EGYPT , , , EGY 02:30.01

5 KOREA , , , KOR 02:32.70

6 SPAIN , , , ESP 02:45.38

7

8

1

2 JORDAN , , , JOR 02:52.16

3 FRANCE , , , FRA 02:36.72

4 GREECE , , , GRE 02:29.11

5 COLOMBIA , , , COL 02:32.00

6 THAILAND , , , THA 02:44.00

7

8



Event n°

55 50 AP women Final

56 50 AP men Final

18th CMAS Finswimming World Junior Championship

21 June - 24 June - 2023 - Cairo (EGY)

Daily program of Saturday, 24
th

 June 2023, afternoon

56 50 AP men Final

51 800 SF women Fast heat

52 800 SF men Fast heat

57 4x100 SF women Final

58 4x100 SF men Final


